Forankra

Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Artikel-Nr.

25011246F

25011247F

25011248F

25011249F

Zurrkapazitat LC
(daN)

2.500

2.500

2.500

2.500

Lange

10
12
14

16

Lashing system Blackline 50mm STF 350 daN LC
2500 daN double h. + loop

Produktinformation

Two-part lashing system with tensioner (black)— designed for securing stage structures as guy lines and braces for the roof or gates
supporting LED screens. The long part of the strap is equipped with an eye.

Kennzeichnung: nach Norm
Standard: EN 12195-2

Bandbreite Ausfiihrung
mm
50 2-teilig
50 2-teilig
50 2-teilig
50 2-teilig

Beschlagteile

Wire hook double
Wire hook double
Wire hook double

Wire hook double

STF
daN

350

350

350

350

Lieferzeit (in Tagen)

12
12
12

12
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