



## Lashing system Blackline 50mm STF 350 daN LC 2500 daN double h. + loop

### Produktinformation

Two-part lashing system with tensioner (black) – designed for securing stage structures as guy lines and braces for the roof or gates supporting LED screens. The long part of the strap is equipped with an eye.

**Kennzeichnung:** nach Norm

**Standard:** EN 12195-2

Artikel-Nr.	Zurrkapazität LC (daN)	Länge m	Bandbreite mm	Ausführung	Beschlagteile	STF daN	Lieferzeit (in Tagen)
25011246F	2.500	10	50	2-teilig	Wire hook double	350	12
25011247F	2.500	12	50	2-teilig	Wire hook double	350	12
25011248F	2.500	14	50	2-teilig	Wire hook double	350	12
25011249F	2.500	16	50	2-teilig	Wire hook double	350	12